Institution: Texas A & M University-Corpus Christi

CIPCODE

01.0303
Aquaculture

03.0104
Environmental Science

03.0104
Environmental Science

03.0104
Environmental Science

09.0101
Speech Communication
and Rhetoric

11.0101

Computer and
Information Sciences,
General

11.0101

Computer and
Information Sciences,
General

13.0301

Curriculum and
Instruction

13.0301
Curriculum and
Instruction

13.0401

Educational Leadership
and Administration,
General

13.0401

Educational Leadership
and Administration,
General

Award
Level

7
Master's
degree

5
Bachelor's
degree

7
Master's
degree

17
Doctor's
degree -
research /
scholarship
5
Bachelor's
degree

5
Bachelor's
degree

7
Master's
degree

7
Master's
degree

17
Doctor's
degree -
research /
scholarship
7

Master's
degree

17

1

Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total

Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total

Men
Women
Total

Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total

Men
Women
Total

Men
Women
Total

Completions 2010-11

Major Gender Resident

OO0 OH PO, MFHFOK

OQOONNO NOTO OO0OOWNH

QOO WNH

Black, non- Indian or

American
Alaskan

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
4 0
5 1
9 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
2 0
2 1
0 0
0 0
0 0

User ID: P2241471

Asian or
Pacific Hispanic
Islander
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 2
0 3
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 4
2 24
2 28
1 5
0 1
1 6
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 7
0 7
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 5
0 9
0 14
0 3
0 5
0 8
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Award
CIPCODE Level
Doctor's
degree -
research /
scholarship
13.0501 7
Educational/Instructional Master's
Technology degree
13.1001 7
Special Education and Master's
Teaching, General degree
13.1101 7
Counselor Master's
Education/School degree
Counseling and
Guidance Services
13.1101 17
Counselor Doctor's
Education/School degree -
Counseling and research /
Guidance Services scholarship
13.1202 7
Elementary Education Master's
and Teaching degree
13.1205 7
Secondary Education Master's
and Teaching degree
13.1210 7
Early Childhood Master's
Education and Teaching degree
13.1315 7
Reading Teacher Master's
Education degree
13.1315 17
Reading Teacher Doctor's
Education degree -
research /
scholarship
13.1320 5
Trade and Industrial Bachelor's
Teacher Education degree
13.1320 7
Trade and Industrial Master's
Teacher Education degree
14.3801 7

Non

Major Gender Resident

Men

1 Women
Total

Men

1 Women
Total

Men
Women

1 Total

Men
Women
1 Total

Men

1 Women
Total
Men

1 Women
Total
Men

1 Women
Total
Men

1 Women
Total
Men
Women
1 Total

Men

1 Women
Total

Men

1 Women
Total

1 Men
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Asian or
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CIPCODE
Surveying Engineering

15.0303

Electrical, Electronic and

Communications
Engineering
Technology/Technician
15.0404
Instrumentation
Technology/Technician

15.0805

Mechanical
Engineering/Mechanical
Technology/Technician
16.0905

Spanish Language and
Literature

23.0101

English Language and
Literature, General

23.0101

English Language and
Literature, General
26.0101
Biology/Biological
Sciences, General
26.0101
Biology/Biological
Sciences, General
26.0102

Biomedical Sciences,
General

27.0101
Mathematics, General

27.0101
Mathematics, General

30.9999
Multi-/Interdisciplinary
Studies, Other

30.9999

Award
Level

Master's
degree

5
Bachelor's
degree

5
Bachelor's
degree

5
Bachelor's
degree

5
Bachelor's
degree

5
Bachelor's
degree

7
Master's
degree

5
Bachelor's
degree

7
Master's
degree

5
Bachelor's
degree

5
Bachelor's
degree

7
Master's
degree

5
Bachelor's
degree

7

Non

Major Gender Resident

Women
Total

Men
Women

1 Total

Men

1 Women
Total

Men

1 Women
Total

Men

1 Women
Total
Men

1 Women
Total
Men

1 Women
Total
Men

1 Women
Total
Men

1 Women
Total
Men

1 Women
Total
Men

1 Women
Total
Men

1 Women
Total
Men

1 Women
Total
Men
Women
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CIPCODE

Multi-/Interdisciplinary
Studies, Other
31.0501

Health and Physical
Education/Fitness,
General

31.0501

Health and Physical
Education/Fitness,
General

40.0501
Chemistry, General

40.0501
Chemistry, General

40.0601
Geology/Earth Science,
General

42.0101
Psychology, General

42.0101
Psychology, General

43.0104
Criminal Justice/Safety
Studies

44.0401
Public Administration

45.0601
Economics, General

45.0702
Geographic Information

Award
Level

Master's
degree

5
Bachelor's
degree

7
Master's
degree

5
Bachelor's
degree

7

Master's
degree

5
Bachelor's
degree

5
Bachelor's
degree

7

Master's
degree

5
Bachelor's
degree

7

Master's
degree

5
Bachelor's
degree

5
Bachelor's

Science and Cartography|/degree

45.1001
Political Science and
Government, General

45.1101
Sociology

5
Bachelor's
degree

5
Bachelor's
degree

Non

Major Gender Resident

Total

Men
1 Women
Total

Men
1 Women
Total

Men
1 Women
Total
Men
1 Women
Total
Men
1 Women
Total
Men
1 Women
Total
Men
1 Women
Total
Men
1 Women
Total
Men
1 Women
Total
Men
1 Women
Total
Men
1 'Women
Total
Men
1 Women
Total
Men
1 Women
Total
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Black, non-
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Native
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Asian or
Pacific Hispanic
Islander
0 1
0 17
0 12
0 29
0 0
0 2
0 2
1 11
0 8
1 19
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 3
0 0
0 3
0 8
1 32
1 40
1 2
0 0
1 2
1 19
0 25
1 44
1 4
0 0
1 4
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 2
0 0
0 2
0 4
0 5
0 9
0 3
0 6
0 9

White, non-

hispanic
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American

Non = Asian or - Race
CIPCODE Tg’:;f Major Gender Risliic:re‘nt Bll_?i‘;l:)’arr"?g' Iir\'ldalsal?azr I:Iz:::fiigr Hispanic WI:'iI:S'a:ﬁ:n- SI:EI‘(?\I(;:\{:!I Total
Native
50.0501 5 1 Men 0 1 0 1 2 5 0
Drama and Bachelor's Women 0 1 0 0 4 2 0
Dramatics/Theatre Arts, degree Total 0 2 0 1 6 7 0
General
50.0701 5 Men 0 0 0 0 3 3 0
Art/Art Studies, General Bachelor's 1 Women 1 0 1 0 9 15 0
degree Total 1 0 1 0 12 18 0
50.0702 7 Men 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
Fine/Studio Arts, Master's 1 ‘Women 0 0 0 0 1 4 0
General degree Total 0 0 0 0 2 5 0
50.0901 5 Men 1 0 0 0 9 2 0
Music, General Bachelor's 1 'Women 0 0 0 0 2 7 0
degree Total 1 0 0 0 11 9 0
51.0000 5 Men 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
Health Services/Allied Bachelor's 1 Women 1 2 1 1 11 11 0
Health/Health Sciences, degree Total 1 2 1 1 12 12 0
General
51.0913 5 Men 0 0 0 0 1 2 0
Athletic Training/Trainer Bachelor's 1 Women 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
degree Total 0 0 0 0 1 2 0
51.1005 5 Men 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Clinical Laboratory Bachelor's 1 Women 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
Science/Medical degree Total 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
Technology/Technologist
51.3801 5 Men 1 1 0 3 7 14 0
Registered Bachelor's 1 Women 2 8 1 7 44 61 0
Nursing/Registered degree Total 3 9 1 0 51 75 0
Nurse
51.3801 7 Men 0 0 0 0 0 0
Registered Master's 1 Women 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nursing/Registered degree Total 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nurse
51.3802 7 Men 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nursing Administration Master's 1 ‘Women 1 2 0 2 3 0
degree Total 1 2 0 2 3 0
51.3805 7 Men 1 0 0 0 1 0
Family Practice Master's 1 'Women 0 2 0 0 8 0
Nurse/Nursing degree Total 1 2 0 0 9 0
51.3813 7 Men 0 0 0 0 0 0
Clinical Nurse Specialist Master's 1 Women 0 0 0 0 0 0
degree Total 0 0 0 0 0 0
52.0101 5 Men 1 0 0 1 9 0
Business/Commerce, Bachelor's 1 Women 1 0 0 0 5 0
General degree Total 2 0 0 1 14 0

16

26
32

12

21

27
29
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American

Non = Asian or . Race/
Award q 5 Black, non- Indian or > . . White, non- ==L
CIPCODE Major Gender Resident - Pacific Hispanic oA ethnicit
Level ] Alien Hispanic Adz::(vaen el p hispanic unknow¥|
52.0201 5 1 Men 0 0 0 1 7 14 0
Business Administration Bachelor's Wwomen 0 2 0 2 5 9 0
and Management, degree Total 0 2 0 3 12 23 0
General
52.0201 7 Men 16 0 0 0 7 16 0
Business Administration Master's 1 Women 20 0 0 1 2 8 0
and Management, degree Total 36 0 0 1 9 24 0
General
52.0301 5 Men 2 0 0 1 5 12 0
Accounting Bachelor's 1 'Women 1 0 0 1 6 13 0
degree Total 3 0 0 2 11 25 0
52.0301 7 Men 2 0 0 0 2 4 0
Accounting Master's 1 'Women 4 0 0 0 1 7 0
degree Total 6 0 0 0 3 11 0
52.0601 5 Men 0 0 0 0 1 2 0
Business/Managerial Bachelor's | 1  Women 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
Economics degree Total 0 0 0 0 2 3 0
52.0801 5 Men 5 0 0 1 12 10 0
Finance, General Bachelor's 1 ‘Women 0 0 0 0 2 8 0
degree Total 5 0 0 1 14 18 0
52.1201 5 Men 1 0 0 0 3 3 0
Management Bachelor's 1 Women 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
Information Systems,  degree Total 1 0 0 0 4 3 0
General
52.1401 5 Men 1 0 0 2 10 18 0
Marketing/Marketing Bachelor's ' 1 Women 2 3 1 1 14 22 0
Management, General degree Total 3 3 1 3 24 40 0
54.0101 5 Men 0 0 0 0 11 6 0
History, General Bachelor's 1 Women 0 1 1 0 4 11 0
degree Total 0 1 1 0 15 17 0
54.0101 7 Men 0 1 0 0 0 2 0
History, General Master's 1 'Women 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
degree Total 0 1 0 0 0 2 0
GRAND TOTAL BY FIRST MAJOR
99.0000 Summary Award Nonresi- Black, American Asian or Hispanic White, Race/ Total PY Total
Grand Totals Level dent non- Indian or Pacific non- ethnicity
alien Hispanic Alaska Islander Hispanic unknown
Native
Bachelor's degree 5
Men 17 9 0 14 190 270 0 500 521

Women 12 47 9 21 348 398 0 835 884

Total

22
18
40

39
31
70

20
21
41

12
20

28
10
38

31
43
74
17
17
34



99.0000 Summary
Grand Totals

Total
Master's degree
Men
Women
Total
Doctor’'s degree
Men
Women
Total

Doctor's degree -
research /
scholarship

Men
Women
Total

Grand Total Men
Grand Total Women
Grand Total

PY Grand Total Men

PY Grand Total
Women

PY Grand Total

Nonresi-
dent
alien

Award
Level

29

32
39
71

17

49
51
100

53
41

94

Black,
non-
Hispanic

56

14
19

14
61
75

25
57

82

American
Indian or
Alaska
Native

9

10
11

11

Asian or
Pacific
Islander

35

16
27
43

15
28

43

Hispanic

538

34
88
122

12

227
445
672

228
435

663

White,
non-

Race/
ethnicity

Hispanic unknown

668

77
146
223

349
551
900

352
641

993

0

Total

1335

151
294
445

16
21

656
1145
1801

PY Total

1405

146
310
456

18
27

676
1212
1888

676
1212

1888



