Completions 2010-11

Institution: Texas A	& M Univer	sity-C	Corpus (Christi	Us	er ID:	P22414	71			
CIPCODE	Award Level	Major	Gender	Non Resident Alien	Black, non- Hispanic	Americar Indian or Alaskan Native	Asian or	Hispanic	White, non- hispanic	Race/ ethnicity unknown	Total
01.0303	7		Men		C		0	_			4
Aquaculture	Master's	1	Women		C		0				C
	degree		Total								
03.0104	5		Men		C				3		5
Environmental Science	Bachelor's	1	Women	0	C						7
	degree		Total		C		0				12
03.0104	7		Men	1	C	(0				4
Environmental Science	Master's	1	Women	0	C		0			0	7
	degree		Total	1	C	(0	3	7	0	11
03.0104	17		Men	0	C	(0	0	1	. 0	1
Environmental Science	Doctor's		Women	0	C	(0	1	0	0	1
	degree - research / scholarship	1	Total	0	() (0	1	1	. 0	2
09.0101	5		Men	1	4	· (0	4	18	0	27
Speech Communication	Bachelor's	1	Women	2	5	5 1	. 2	24	29	0	63
and Rhetoric	degree		Total	3	9	1	. 2	28	47	0	90
11.0101	5		Men	0	C) (1	. 5	10	0	16
Computer and	Bachelor's	1	Women	0	C) (0	1	0	0	1
Information Sciences, General	degree	•	Total								17
11.0101	7		Men		C						10
Computer and	Master's	1	Women		C	(0			0	7
Information Sciences, General	degree		Total		C			_			17
13.0301	7		Men		C						1
Curriculum and	Master's	1	Women								13
Instruction	degree		Total	2	C						14
13.0301	17		Men								C
Curriculum and	Doctor's		Women	0	C		0	0	1	. 0	1
Instruction	degree - research / scholarship	1	Total	0	C) (0	0	1	. 0	1
13.0401	7		Men		C		. 0	5	4	0	11
Educational Leadership	Master's degree	1	Women		2		0	9	11	. 0	24
and Administration, General		_	Total								35
13.0401	17		Men	0	C	(0			0	3
Educational Leadership		1	Women	0	C	(0				
and Administration, General		_	Total	0	((0	8	2	2 0	10

CIPCODE	Award Level	Major	Gender	Non Resident Alien	Black, non- Hispanic	American Indian or Alaskan Native	Asian or	Hispanic	White, non- hispanic	Race/ ethnicity unknown	Total
	Doctor's degree - research / scholarship										
13.0501	7		Men	0	0	0	C	0	1	0	1
Educational/Instructional		1	Women	3	O	0	C	2	1	0	6
Technology	degree		Total	3	O	0	C	2	2	0	7
13.1001	7		Men	1	0	0	C				5
Special Education and	Master's	1	Women	0	1	0	C	7	3	0	11
Teaching, General	degree		Total	1	1	0	C	9	5	0	16
13.1101	7		Men	0	2	0	C	4	4	0	10
Counselor	Master's		Women	0	2	0	1	. 13	11	0	27
Education/School Counseling and Guidance Services	degree	1	Total	0	4	0	1	. 17	15	0	37
13.1101	17		Men	0	0	0	C	0	1	0	1
Counselor	Doctor's		Women	0	O	0	C	3	4	0	7
Education/School Counseling and Guidance Services	degree - research / scholarship	1	Total	0	0	0	C	3	5	0	8
13.1202	7		Men	0	O	0	C	1	1	0	2
Elementary Education	Master's	1	Women	0	1	0	1	. 4	10	0	16
and Teaching	degree		Total	0	1	0	1	. 5	11	0	18
13.1205	7		Men	0	1	0	C	3	6	0	10
Secondary Education	Master's	1	Women	0	0	1	C	9	6	0	16
and Teaching	degree		Total	0	1	1	C	12	12	0	26
13.1210	7		Men	0	O	0	C	0	0	0	0
Early Childhood	Master's	1	Women	0	0	0	C	2	0	0	2
Education and Teaching	degree		Total	0	0	0	C	2	0	0	2
13.1315	7		Men	0	0	0	C	0	0	0	0
Reading Teacher	Master's	1	Women	0	1	0	C	5	3	0	9
Education	degree		Total	0	1	0	C	5	3	0	9
13.1315	17		Men	0	0	0	C	0	0	0	0
Reading Teacher	Doctor's		Women	0	0	0	C	0	0	0	0
Education	degree - research / scholarship	1	Total								0
13.1320	5		Men	0	0	0	C				4
Trade and Industrial	Bachelor's	1	Women				-				11
Teacher Education	degree		Total								15
13.1320	7		Men				_				0
Trade and Industrial	Master's	1	Women							0	2
Teacher Education	degree		Total								2 2 7
14.3801	7	1	Men	0	O	0	C	0	7	0	7

CIPCODE	Award Level	Major	Gender	Non Resident Alien	Black, non- Hispanic	American Indian or Alaskan Native	Asian or	Hispanic	White, non- hispanic	Race/ ethnicity unknown	Total
	Master's		Women	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	2
	degree		Total	0	0	0	0	-	9	0	9
15.0303	5		Men				0		0		2
Electrical, Electronic and Communications Engineering Technology/Technician	Bachelor's degree	1	Women Total						0		0
15.0404	5		Men	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1
	Bachelor's	1	Women	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Technology/Technician	degree		Total	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1
	5		Men	0	0	0	0	1	4	0	5
	Bachelor's	1	Women	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Technology/Technician	degree	_	Total		_	0	O	1	4	0	5
16.0905	5		Men		0	0	0	2	0	0	2
, ,	Bachelor's	1	Women	1	0	0	0		2		7
	degree		Total	1	0	0	0	-	2		9
	5		Men			0		_	9		17
	Bachelor's	1	Women			0			12		27
·	degree		Total			0	_		21		44
23.0101	7		Men						2		2
	Master's	1	Women					_	3		6
·	degree		Total					_	5		8
26.0101	5		Men					-	14		20
3,,	Bachelor's degree	1	Women						25		36
ŕ	uegree -		Total						39		56
26.0101	/ Mastaula		Men			0		-	5		5
377	Master's degree	1	Women		1	0		_	11		16
·	-		Total	1	1	0		. 2	16		21
26.0102 Biomedical Sciences,	5 Bachelor's		Men			0			17		24
	degree	1	Women	0	3				11		25 49
	5		Total	0			1		28 3		49
	Bachelor's	1	Men					_			8
	degree	1	Women Total						4 7		12
27.0101	7		Men						0	_	12
	/ Master's	1	Women						3		5
	Master's degree		Total						3		6
30.9999	5		Men					5	5		11
	5 Bachelor's degree	1	Women					_			169
		+	Total						83		180
·	7		Men						0		0
30.7333	'	1	Women					-	1		2

CIPCODE	Award Level	Major	Gender	Non Resident Alien	Black, non- Hispanic	American Indian or Alaskan Native	Asian or Pacific Islander	Hispanic	White, non- hispanic	Race/ ethnicity unknown	Total
Multi-/Interdisciplinary Studies, Other	Master's degree		Total	0	0	0	O	1	1	0	2
31.0501	5		Men	0	1	0	0	17	28	0	46
Health and Physical	Bachelor's	1	Women	0	4	0	0	12	14	0	30
Education/Fitness, General	degree	_	Total	0	5	0	0	29	42	0	76
31.0501	7		Men	1	0	0	0	0	2	0	3
Health and Physical	Master's	1	Women	0	0	0	0	2	1	0	3
Education/Fitness, General	degree	_	Total	1	0	0	0	2	3	0	6
40.0501	5		Men	0	0	0	1	11	7	0	19
Chemistry, General	Bachelor's	1	Women	0	1	0	0	8	1	0	10
	degree -		Total	0	1	0	1	19	8	0	29
40.0501	7		Men	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Chemistry, General	Master's	1	Women	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	degree		Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
40.0601	5		Men	0	0	0	0	3	8	0	11
Geology/Earth Science,	Bachelor's	1	Women	0	0	0	0	0	6	0	6
General	degree		Total	0	0	0	0	3	14	0	17
42.0101	5		Men	0	0	0	0	8	7	0	15
Psychology, General	Bachelor's degree	1	Women	0	5	1	1	32	20	0	59
			Total	0	5	1	1	40	27	0	74
42.0101	7		Men	0	1	0	1	. 2	2	0	6
Psychology, General	Master's	1	Women	0	1	0	0	0	4	0	5
	degree		Total	0	2	0	1	. 2	6	0	11
43.0104	5		Men	0	1	0	1	19	13	0	34
Criminal Justice/Safety	Bachelor's	1	Women	0	3	0	0	25	10	0	38
Studies	degree		Total	0	4	0	1	44	23	0	72
44.0401	7		Men	1	0	0	1	4	3	0	9
Public Administration	Master's	1	Women	0	1	0	0	0	5	0	6
	degree		Total	1	1	0	1	4	8	0	15
45.0601	5		Men	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Economics, General	Bachelor's	1	Women	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	degree		Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
45.0702	5		Men	0	0	0	0	2	12	0	14
	Bachelor's	1	Women	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1
Science and Cartography	degree		Total	0	0	0	0	2	13	0	15
45.1001	5		Men	0	0	0	0	4	4	0	8
Political Science and	Bachelor's	1	Women		2	0	0	5	0	0	8
Government, General	degree		Total				0	9	4	0	16
45.1101	5		Men				0		0		4
Sociology	Bachelor's	1	Women		0	0	0	6	2	0	8
	degree		Total	0	1	0	0	9	2	0	12

CIPCODE	Award Level	Major	Gender	Non Resident Alien	Black, non- Hispanic	American Indian or Alaskan Native	ASIAII OI	Hispanic	White, non- hispanic	Race/ ethnicity unknown	Total
50.0501	5	1	Men	0	1	0	1	. 2	5	0	9
Drama and	Bachelor's		Women	0	1	0	C	4	2		7
Dramatics/Theatre Arts, General	degree		Total						7		16
50.0701	5		Men					_	3		6
Art/Art Studies, General	Bachelor's	1	Women	1	0		C	-	15		26
	degree		Total	1	0		C		18		32
50.0702	7		Men						1		2
Fine/Studio Arts,	Master's	1	Women					_	4		5
General	degree		Total						5		7
50.0901	5		Men		0				2		12
Music, General	Bachelor's	1	Women						7		9
	degree		Total		-				9		21
51.0000	5		Men				C		1	_	2
Health Services/Allied	Bachelor's	1	Women		2		1	11	11		27
Health/Health Sciences, General	degree		Total		2		1	12	12		29
51.0913	5		Men						2		3
Athletic Training/Trainer	Bachelor's	1	Women					-	0		0
	degree -		Total						2		3
51.1005	5		Men						0		0
Clinical Laboratory	Bachelor's	1	Women						2		2
Science/Medical Technology/Technologist	degree		Total		0				2		2
51.3801	5		Men						14		26
Registered	Bachelor's	1	Women						61		123
Nursing/Registered Nurse	degree		Total		_	1	10	51	75	0	149
51.3801	7		Men						0		0
Registered	Master's	1	Women					_	0		0
Nursing/Registered Nurse	degree		Total	0	0	0	C	0	0	0	0
51.3802	7		Men		0	0	C	0	2		2
Nursing Administration	Master's	1	Women		2	U			12	0	20
	degree		Total		2	0	2	. 3	14	0	22
51.3805	7		Men						4		6
Family Practice	Master's	1	Women	0			C	_	31		41
Nurse/Nursing	degree		Total	1	2	0	C	9	35	0	47
51.3813	7		Men	0	0	0	C	0	0	0	0
Clinical Nurse Specialist	Master's	1	Women						0		0
	degree		Total	0	0	0	C	0	0	0	0
52.0101	5		Men	1	0	0	1	9	14	0	25
Business/Commerce,	Bachelor's	1	Women	1	0	0	C	5	9	0	15
General	degree		Total	2	0	0	1	14	23	0	40

CIPCODE	Award Level	Major	Gender	Non Resident Alien	Black, non- Hispanic	American Indian or Alaskan Native	ASIAII OI	Hispanic	White, non- hispanic	Race/ ethnicity unknown	Total
52.0201	5	1	Men		0	0		7			22
Business Administration	Bachelor's		Women		2						18
and Management, General	degree		Total		2						40
52.0201	7		Men								39
Business Administration	Master's	1	Women		0		_	2		-	31
and Management, General	degree		Total		0			9			70
52.0301	5		Men	2	0			5			20
Accounting	Bachelor's	1	Women	1	0	0	1	6			21
	degree		Total	3	0	0	2		25	0	41
52.0301	7		Men	2	0	0	0	2	4	0	8
Accounting	Master's	1	Women	4	0	0	0	1	7	0	12
	degree		Total	6	0	0	0	3	11	0	20
52.0601	5		Men	0	0	0	0	1	2	0	3
Business/Managerial	Bachelor's	1	Women	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	2 5
Economics	degree		Total	0	0	0	0	2	3	0	5
52.0801	5		Men	5	0	0	1	12	10	0	28
Finance, General	Bachelor's	1	Women	0	0	0	0	2	8	0	10
	degree		Total	5	0	0	1	14	18	0	38
52.1201	5		Men	1	0	0	0	3	3	0	7
Management	Bachelor's	1	Women	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1
Information Systems, General	degree	_	Total	1	0	0	0	4	3	0	8
52.1401	5		Men	1	0	0	2	10	18	0	31
Marketing/Marketing	Bachelor's	1	Women	2	3	1	1	14	22	0	43
Management, General	degree		Total	3	3	1	3	24	40	0	74
54.0101	5		Men	0	0	0	0	11	6	0	17
History, General	Bachelor's	1	Women	0	1	1	0	4	11	0	17
	degree		Total	0	1	1	0	15	17	0	34
54.0101	7		Men	0	1	0	0	0	2	. 0	3
History, General	Master's	1	Women	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	degree		Total	0	1	0	0	0	2	. 0	3

GRAND TOTAL BY FIRST MAJOR

99.0000 Summary Grand Totals	Award Level	Nonresi- dent alien	Black, non- Hispanic	American Indian or Alaska Native	Asian or Pacific Islander	Hispanic	White, non- Hispanic	Race/ ethnicity unknown	Total	PY Total
Bachelor's degree	5									
Men		17	9	0	14	190	270	0	500	521
Women		12	47	9	21	348	398	0	835	884

99.0000 Summary Grand Totals	Award Level	Nonresi- dent alien	Black, non- Hispanic	American Indian or Alaska Native	Asian or Pacific Islander	Hispanic	White, non- Hispanic	Race/ ethnicity unknown	Total	PY Total
Total		29	56	9	35	538	668	0	1335	1405
Master's degree	7									
Men		32	5	1	2	34	77	0	151	146
Women		39	14	1	6	88	146	0	294	310
Total		71	19	2	8	122	223	0	445	456
Doctor's degree	9									
Men		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	9
Women		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	18
Total		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	27
Doctor's degree - research / scholarship	17									
Men		0	0	0	0	3	2	0	5	0
Women		0	0	0	0	9	7	0	16	0
Total		0	0	0	0	12	9	0	21	0
								_		
Grand Total Men		49	14	1	16	227	349	0	656	676
Grand Total Women		51	61	10	27	445	551	0	1145	1212
Grand Total		100	75	11	43	672	900	0	1801	1888
PY Grand Total Men		53	25	3	15	228	352	0		676
				8	28					
PY Grand Total Women		41	57	8	28	435	641	2		1212
PY Grand Total		94	82	11	43	663	993	2		1888